the society in which the Company's business is carried out. These interests are served by, inter 

alia, pursuing a controlled remuneration policy. 

SHARES - AUTHORISED SHARE CAPITAL AND DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS 
Article 5 

5.1 The Company's authorised share capital amounts to one hundred and four million euro 
(EUR 104,000,000). 

5.2 The authorised share capital is divided, for equal parts, into: 
a. three hundred and twenty-five million (325,000,000) ordinary shares; and 
b. three hundred and twenty-five fifty million (325,000,000) preferred shares, 
each having a notninal value of sixteen eurocents (EUR 0.16). 

5.3 The Executive Board may resolve, subject to Article 19.10, that one or more shares are